RED BAND BSC/BSD

BS01
BS02
BS03
BS04
BS05
BS06
BS07
BS08
BS09
BS10
BS11
BS12
BS13
BS15
BS16
BS18
BS19
BS20
BS21
BS22
BS23
BS24
BS25
BS26
BS27
BS28
BS29
BS30
BS31
BS32
BS33
BS34
BS35
BS36
BS37
BS38
BS39
BS40
BS41
BS42
BS43
BS44
BS45
BS46
BS47
BS48
BS49
BS50
BS51

SPARE PARTS LIST

RED BAND BSC & BSD MASONRY SAW

Blade Guard 350mm
Blade Guard 450mm
Water Feed
Adaptor

Tap

Hose

Water Pump Assy
Pump Drive End
Pump Impellor End
Impellor

Sieve

Outer Cover

Inner Drive Cable
Pump Pulley

Pivot Bearing

Head Base

Hand Grip

Starter Bracket
Spanner 22mm
E.S.B. Bracket
Spanner 19mm
Blade Shaft

Blade Shaft Bearing
Inner Collar 35
Inner Collar 45
Bearing Plate
Outer Collar 35
Outer Collar 45

Bolt — Blade Shaft
Bolt Cover

Pulley — Blade Shaft
Bearing Cover

Key — Blade Shaft
Drive Belt — Electric
Drive Belt — Petrol

Motor Pulley 35 Electric
Motor Pulley 45 Electric
Engine Pulley 35 Petrol
Engine Pulley 45 Petrol
Mounting Plate — Petrol

Waste Hose
Circlip

Belt Guard
Back Plate
Drain Plug
Water Curtain
Pump Clip
Combi. Cart
Back Stop

BS52
BS53
BS55
BS56
BS57
BS58
BS60
BS61
BS62
BS63
BS64
BS65
BS66
BS67
BS68
BS69
BS70
BS71
BS72
BS73
BS74
BS75
BS76
BS77
BS78
BS79
BS80
BS81
BS82

Cart Sheave Set

Wood Cart Top

Guide-a-Cut

Connecting Bar

Extension Set

Foot Pedal

Eye Bolt

Tension Spring

Rubber Buffer

Pedal Stop Bar

Emergency Stop Assy — Petrol
Starter Assy — 110V

Starter Assy — 220V

Starter Interior — 110V

Starter Interior — 220V

Starter Assy — 415V

Starter Interior — 415V

Motor 3HP 110V

Motor 5.5HP 415V

Engine 6HP Honda GX200RX
Electric Water Pump (110V or 220V)
Foot Pedal - BSD

Pivot Plates (Pair) — BSD
Back Bar — BSD

Fixing Set — BSD

Feed Tube — BSD

Handle Assy — BSD

Feed Bearing — BSD

SG Safety Gripper
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