SPARE PARTS LIST RED BAND BSC & BSD MASONRY SAW

BS01	Blade Guard 350mm	BS52	Cart Sheave Set
BS02	Blade Guard 450mm	BS53	Wood Cart Top
BS03	Water Feed	BS55	Guide-a-Cut
BS04	Adaptor	BS56	Connecting Bar
BS05	Tap	BS57	Extension Set
BS06	Hose	BS58	Foot Pedal
BS07		BS60	Eye Bolt
	Water Pump Assy		-
BS08	Pump Drive End	BS61	Tension Spring
BS09	Pump Impellor End	BS62	Rubber Buffer
BS10	Impellor	BS63	Pedal Stop Bar
BS11	Sieve	BS64	Emergency Stop Assy – Petrol
BS12	Outer Cover	BS65	Starter Assy – 110V
BS13	Inner Drive Cable	BS66	Starter Assy – 220V
BS15	Pump Pulley	BS67	Starter Interior – 110V
BS16	Pivot Bearing	BS68	Starter Interior – 220V
BS18	Head Base	BS69	Starter Assy – 415V
BS19	Hand Grip	BS70	Starter Interior – 415V
BS20	Starter Bracket	BS71	Motor 3HP 110V
BS21	Spanner 22mm	BS72	Motor 5.5HP 415V
BS22	E.S.B. Bracket	BS73	Engine 6HP Honda GX200RX
BS23	Spanner 19mm	BS74	Electric Water Pump (110V or 220V)
BS24	Blade Shaft	BS75	Foot Pedal – BSD
BS25	Blade Shaft Bearing	BS76	Pivot Plates (Pair) – BSD
BS26	Inner Collar 35	BS77	Back Bar – BSD ²
BS27	Inner Collar 45	BS78	Fixing Set – BSD
BS28	Bearing Plate	BS79	Feed Tube – BSD
BS29	Outer Collar 35	BS80	Handle Assy – BSD
BS30	Outer Collar 45	BS81	Feed Bearing – BSD
BS31	Bolt – Blade Shaft	BS82	SG Safety Gripper
BS32	Bolt Cover	BOOZ	CC Curety Cripper
BS33	Pulley – Blade Shaft		
BS34	Bearing Cover		
BS35	Key – Blade Shaft		
	Drive Belt – Electric		
BS36			
BS37	Drive Belt – Petrol		
BS38	Motor Pulley 35 Electric		
BS39	Motor Pulley 45 Electric		
BS40	Engine Pulley 35 Petrol		
BS41	Engine Pulley 45 Petrol		
BS42	Mounting Plate – Petrol		
BS43	Waste Hose		
BS44	Circlip		
BS45	Belt Guard		
BS46	Back Plate		
BS47	Drain Plug		
BS48	Water Curtain		
BS49	Pump Clip		
BS50	Combi. Cart		
BS51	Back Stop		









